C
rysta
l O
sc
illa
to
r
42 XO-0021-J P.1/2
Feb.18. 2005Contact Sales@taitien.com.tw for special request.
1.Typical 7.5 x 5.0 x 1.65mm ceramic SMD package.
2.Quick delivery and short lead-time.
3.Wide output frequency range.
4.Output frequency up to 160MHz.
5.Good shock resistance and reliability.
6.Packing: Tape & Reel, 1000/3000 pcs per Reel, 1 99 pcs per Bulk/Tape.
Ordering Example: PCCPDCJ-NF-14.318180 MHz
Programmable XO C-TYPE; VDD: 5V; with Tri-State Programmable; Freq. Stability: ±25ppm; Temp. Range: -20°C to +70°C. Load:
CMOS 15pF, Symmetry: 50±5%; Normal Appearance; RoHS Compliant; Freq. 14.318180MHz
Standard Available (case by case) Not available
Actual Size
PC Type Programmable Crystal Oscillator
[ TOP VIEW ]
[ SIDE VIEW ]
[ BOTTOM VIEW ]
UNIT : mm
Pin 1 Mark
Recommended soldering pattern
Part Number
information
Frequency
Date Code
1.
8M
ax
.
5.08±0.27.5±0.2
1.
40
±0
.2
5.
0±
0.
2
3.
5±
0.
2
1.0±0.2
5.08
4.
0
2.
0
1.8
#4 #4
#1 #1#2 #2
#3 #3
FEATURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
FREQ. STABILITY vs. TEMP. RANGE
OUTLINE DRAWING
Pin Function
#1 Tri-State
#2 GND
#3 Output
#4 VDD
RoHS Compliant Standard
C